14   15
Choose Your Style & Size
Item No. Size (H × W × D) Lighted/Unlighted Weight – lbs List Price
374 72" × 48" × 16" Unlighted 279 $ 4,140
375 72" × 60" × 16" Unlighted 370 $ 4,931
376 72" × 72" × 16" Unlighted 415 $ 5,405
3174 80" × 48" × 16" Lighted 339 $ 4,877
3175 80" × 60" × 16" Lighted 420 $ 5,821

base/cornice, Satin Natural aluminum frame,
and White laminate backing)
HOW TO ORDER:
1 2 3 4
374PB- GRBZ-
1.	 Product (72"H x 48"W x 16"D Spirit Case)
2.	 Backing (Plaque)
3.	 Frame Finish (Dark Bronze)
4.	 Base/Cornice Color (Goldenrod)
WHAT COMES WITH YOUR CASE: PRODUCT DETAILS:
•	 4 half-length shelves
•	 Premium LED strip lighting (lighted cases only)
•	 Utilizes a standard for shelf adjustments in 1" increments
•	 Limited lifetime warranty
SERIES OPTIONS: